
 

 

PLEASE Join Us for the 29th Annual 
 

PA's 1st Friends of NRA Banquet 
 

 

Saturday June 19, 2021       Doors Open 4:30pm 
 

 

STRATIGOS Banquet Center, 131 Colonial Manor Road, North Huntingdon PA 15642 
 

Silent & Live Auctions  Raffles Prizes One-of-a-Kind & Limited Editions  
 

2021 PA’s 1st FRIENDS OF NRA GUN OF THE YEAR 
 

 
WITH or WITHOUT MASK 

   For Tickets & Information 
 

Dale Emerick  412-580-1642 or dale_emerick@att.net 
Or order online at:   www.friendsofnra.org 

mailto:dale_emerick@att.net
http://www.friendsofnra.org/


PA's 1st Friends of NRA 2021 Banquet Packages 
 

PA’s 1st SPECIAL PACKAGES 
Entry Tickets are NOT included in any Sponsorships or Packages 

 

  1 PA’s 1st KNIFE PACKAGE  Includes: Custom Made NRA 2021 Knife by L.T. Wright Handcrafted Knife Co.      $     400 

       $200 Raffle Tickets + 1 Upper Tier 

   2  PA’s 1st GUN PACKAGE  Includes:  Choice of T/C Compass Rifle  in 30-06 or 308, Limited # Available                       $     700 
       $300 Raffle Tickets + 2 Upper Tier Tickets 
 

 

TICKETS & TABLES 
Each “Table” Package purchased enters you into the “Table Gun Raffle” 

 

  3 BANQUET PARTICIPANT          1 Individual Ticket for Entry into Banquet     $       75 
  4 LIBERTY TABLE   10 Tickets, Recognition at Banquet      $     900 
  5 CLUB TABLE                                     10 Tickets, Recognition at Banquet, T/C Compass Rifle, Limited # Available                          $  1,550  
  6 CORPORATE TABLE  10 Tickets, Recognition at Banquet, $500 Raffle Tickets + 1 Firearm                                $  3,500 

  7 CORPORATE-PLUS TABLE  10 Tickets, Recognition at Banquet, $1000 Raffle Tickets + 1 Special Firearm  $  6,200 
      

* See a Committee Member for details about the specific firearms available for the Corporate Table Packages. 
 

 

RAFFLE TICKETS & PACKAGES 
 

            8 SHOOTER’S TICKET PACKAGE     $   300 Sportsmen’s Raffle Tickets  +    2 Upper Tier Gun Tickets  $     200 
            9 SHARP SHOOTER’S TICKET PACKAGE    $   500 Sportsmen’s Raffle Tickets  +    5 Upper Tier Gun Tickets  $     400 
          10 BIG SHOOTER’S TICKET PACKAGE    $ 1000 Sportsmen’s Raffle Tickets  +  10 Upper Tier Gun Tickets  $     600 
          11 SUPER SHOOTER’S TICKET PACKAGE    $ 1500 Sportsmen’s Raffle Tickets  +  15 Upper Tier Gun Tickets  $     800 
 

12 SPORTSMEN’S RAFFLE TICKETS  One Strip       $       20 
          13 PICK OF THE LIVE AUCTION RAFFLE  Pre-Event Special:  4-PACK 3 tickets/pack at the event  $       20 
          14 KEY GUN RAFFLE     Pre-Event Special:  4-PACK 3 tickets/pack at the event  $       50 

 

 

UNDERWRITING & ADVERTISING 
 

15 BANQUET UNDERWRITER  Underwrite the cost of some of the items in this year’s package.      Starting at  $     100 
          16 BUSINESS CARD DONOR  Advertise your Business.  Your card will be printed in the Banquet Program.  $       50 
 
 

National FONRA Sponsorships 
 

17 LIBERTY SPONSOR Kabar Knife w/ “Oz” Signature, Sponsor Hat, Traditions Magazine for 1 year   $     300 
18 HERITAGE SPONSOR Liberty gifts PLUS:  Choice: ORCA 20 Quart Cooler / Liberty Handgun Safe / Silver Stag Knife $     750 
19 FREEDOM SPONSOR Liberty gifts PLUS:  Choice:  Kimber Micro 9 /  Glock 43 Elite                                    $  1,500 
20 PIONEER SPONSOR Liberty gifts PLUS:  Choice: Kimber 84L / Wby Vanguard Bronze    $  2,500 
21 PATRIOT  SPONSOR            Liberty gifts PLUS:  Choice: Wby Mark V 6.5-300 WBY / Daniels Defense Delta 5   $  5,000 
22 SENTRY SPONSOR  Liberty gifts PLUS:  Maj E J Land Signature Tactical Rifle Custom Saber M700   $12,500 

 
 

 
 

♦♦♦   COMBO GUN RAFFLE   ♦♦♦ 
 

  Get a chance in the special “Combo Gun Raffle” by purchasing a combination of 
 

PA’s 1st Knife  or  Gun Package   or   Any National FONRA Sponsorship 
         AND 

Any “Shooter’s” Sportsmen’s Raffle Ticket Package – 8, 9, 10 or 11 



PA's 1st Friends of NRA 2021 Banquet 
 

Saturday, June 19, 2021         Doors Open at 4:30 pm 
STRATIGOS Banquet Center,   131 Colonial Manor Road,  North Huntingdon,  PA  15642 

 

ORDER FORM 
 

SOME ITEMS ARE LIMITED – SO PLACE YOUR ORDER EARLY!!! 
 

ALL TICKETS & GIFTS WILL BE DISTRIBUTED AT THE DOOR 

     1 PA’s 1st Knife Package                                                @  $     400 ________ 
     2 PA’s 1st Gun Package  Circle 1:  T/C Compass  308 or 30-06       LIMITED  #                  @  $     700  ________ 
     3 Banquet Participant                                                                                       @  $       75  ________ 
     4 Liberty Table                                                                                                         @  $     900 ________ 
     5 Club Table                   Circle 1: T/C  Compass  308  or  30-06      LIMITED  #                      @  $  1,550 ________ 
     6 Corporate Table                                                                                                    @  $  3,500 ________ 
     7 Corporate-PLUS Table                                                                                    @  $  6,200  ________ 

     8 Shooter’s Ticket Package                                                @  $     200  ________ 
     9 Sharp Shooter’s Ticket Package                                                @  $     400  ________ 
   10 Big Shooter’s Ticket Package                                                @  $     600  ________ 
   11 Super Shooter’s Ticket Package                                                @  $     800  ________ 
   12 Individual Sportsmen’s Raffle Ticket Strips                                                @  $       20  ________ 
   13 Pick of the Live Auction Raffle, Pre-Event 4-Packs                                      @  $       20  ________ 
   14 Key Gun Raffle, Pre-Event 4-Packs                                                                @  $       50  ________ 

   15 Banquet Underwriter                                                                                       @  $     100  ________ 
   16 Business Card Donor                                                 @  $       50  ________ 

   17 Liberty Sponsor                   Kabar Knife w/ “Oz” Signature                                         @  $     300  ________ 
   18 Heritage Sponsor      Circle 1:  ORCA  20 Qt Cooler / Liberty Safe / Silver Stag              @  $     750  ________ 
   19 Freedom Sponsor     Circle 1:  Kimber Micro 9 / Glock 43 Elite                                        @  $  1,500  ________ 
   20 Pioneer Sponsor       Circle 1:  Kimber 84L / Wby Vanguard Bronze                              @  $  2,500  ________ 
   21 Patriot Sponsor  Circle 1:  Wby Mark V 6.5 – 300 Wby / Daniels Defense Delta 5            @  $  5,000  ________ 
   22 Sentry Sponsor  Maj E.J. Land Signature Tactical Rifle Custom Saber M700                @  $ 12,500  ________ 
    

  Total $            
 

 
 Name / Business Name                                Phone:                    
 Address      
 City     State               Zip     

           Email_________________________________________________________________                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
                   

PAID  BY:  Cash____    Check____    Visa____    MasterCard____    Discover____    American Express____ 
 

Please Make Checks Payable to:    “PA’s 1st FONRA” 

        If Paying with Credit Card 
 

        Name on Card ___________________________________________________Zip code_________________ 
 
        Credit Card # ______________________________________________  Exp. Date _____/______/_______  
 
        Signature        __________________________________________________________________________ 

Use your ATM or Credit Card to get CASH at our BANK on the night of the Banquet! 
 

        Please Return This Order Form To: Dale Emerick                             Phone: 412-580-1642 
                                              1262 Morris St.                          Email:   dale_emerick@att.net 
                                               North Huntingdon, PA 15642 


